TYPE 17
HEAVY DUTY
LANDSCAPING
SCREW

Self-drilling screw for heavy duty
fastening of timber to timber where
additional strength performance is

required.

For landscaping or outdoor heavy
timber construction projects.

Suitable for use with:

e Timber sleepers

e Heavy treated timbers

e Qutdoor timber construction
e Fencing and gates

FIXCONN® TYPE 17 Pack Bremick Placemaker
LANDSCAPE Screw Quantity Product Code Product Code

14-5x 175 Class 3 50 SLSCT141754 4511962
14-5 x 200 Class 3 50 SLSCT142004 4511963
16-4 x 225 Class 3 50 SLSCT162254 4511964
16-4 x 250 Class 3 50 SLSCT162504 4511965

Hex
Driver

6mm
omm
omm

6mm

FixConn

Fix+Connect+Construct

Technoguard Multi-layered Class 3

coating, for use in treated timbers

Screw Grip Shank
Length  Length  Diameter
(mm) (Min) (mm)

175  95mm 58
200 110mm 5.8
225 130mm 7.1
250 155mm 7.1

FIXCONN® TYPE 17 Mean Ultimate Pull Out (KN) in F5/JD4 Timber (H4 Treated Radiata Pine)
LANDSCAPE Screw Embedment Depth
40mm 50mm 65mm 75mm 90mm 100mm  115mm

14-5x 175 Class 3 7.86 7.86 7.86 7.86
14-5 x 200 Class 3 8.12 8.12 8.12 8.12
16-4 x 225 Class 3 9.53 9.53 9.53 9.53
16-4 x 250 Class 3 1062 1062 1062  10.62

6.43
7.09
25
10.62

Hex Drive For excellent finish, robustness and ease of installation,
as well as for positive drive under high installation torque.

Countersunk Ribbed Head For a secure flush finish.

Knurled Shank and Swarf Channel Helps prevent board lift
and removes debris for faster drilling.

Technoguard Zinc Rich Alu-Flake Polymer Coating
Multi-layered Class 3 protective coating, compatible for use
in treated timbers.

Type 17 Sharp Slotted Point Quickly self drills into hard and
soft timbers.

6.43 6.43
7.09 7.09
8.22 8.22
8.88 8.88

Threads
per Inch

M~ B~ O O

152mm
5.8

6
8.22
8.88



