TYPE 17
HEAVY DUTY
LANDSCAPING
SCREW

Self-drilling screw for heavy duty fastening of timber to timber where additional strength performance is required.

For landscaping or outdoor heavy timber construction projects.

Suitable for use with:

- Timber sleepers
- Heavy treated timbers
- Outdoor timber construction
- Fencing and gates



FIXCONN® TYPE 17 LANDSCAPE Screw	Pack Quantity	Bremick Product Code	Placemaker Product Code	Hex Driver	Screw Length (mm)	Grip Length (Min)	Shank Diameter (mm)	Threads per Inch
14-5 x 175 Class 3	50	SLSCT141754	4511962	6mm	175	95mm	5.8	5
14-5 x 200 Class 3	50	SLSCT142004	4511963	6mm	200	110mm	5.8	5
16-4 x 225 Class 3	50	SLSCT162254	4511964	6mm	225	130mm	7.1	4
16-4 x 250 Class 3	50	SLSCT162504	4511965	6mm	250	155mm	7.1	4

	Mean Ultimate Pull Out (KN) in F5/JD4 Timber (H4 Treated Radiata Pine)									
FIXCONN® TYPE 17 LANDSCAPE Screw	Embedment Depth									
	40mm	50mm	65mm	75mm	90mm	100mm	115mm	152mm		
14-5 x 175 Class 3	7.86	7.86	7.86	7.86	6.43	6.43	6.43	5.8		
14-5 x 200 Class 3	8.12	8.12	8.12	8.12	7.09	7.09	7.09	6		
16-4 x 225 Class 3	9.53	9.53	9.53	9.53	9.53	8.22	8.22	8.22		
16-4 x 250 Class 3	10.62	10.62	10.62	10.62	10.62	8.88	8.88	8.88		



**Hex Drive** For excellent finish, robustness and ease of installation, as well as for positive drive under high installation torque.

Countersunk Ribbed Head For a secure flush finish.

**Knurled Shank and Swarf Channel** Helps prevent board lift and removes debris for faster drilling.

**Technoguard Zinc Rich Alu-Flake Polymer Coating**Multi-layered Class 3 protective coating, compatible for use in treated timbers.

**Type 17 Sharp Slotted Point** Quickly self drills into hard and soft timbers.

